
EAST GASTON HIGH SCHOOL 

LADY’S TENNIS SCHEDULE 

2017 

 
DAY    DATE     OPPONENT    PLACE  

 

Monday  August 14   East Lincoln   Home 

 

Tuesday  August 22   West Lincoln   Home 

 

Tuesday  August 29   Hunter Huss   Away 

 

Wednesday  August 30   Lincolnton   Home 

 

Tuesday  September 5   Forestview   Home 

 

Wednesday   September 6   South Point    Away  

 

Thursday  September 7   East Lincoln   Away 

 

Wednesday  September 13   Lincolnton   Away 

 

Thursday  September 14   Cherryville   Away 

 

Wednesday  September 20   Shelby    Home 

 

Wednesday  September 27   RS Central   Home 

 

Wednesday  October 4   East Rutherford  Away 

 

Conference Tournament    October 10-11   Shelby  

   

 

 *Bold print denotes conference matches  

Head Coach: Duane Clark  

Athletic Director: Tom Adams 

  

East Gaston High School   School Phone: 704-836-9613  

1744 Lane Road    School Fax: 827-5974  

Mt. Holly, NC 28120  

Colors: Navy, Cardinal, & White  Mascot: Warrior 

 


